13-030 Sports Officials Bid Tabulation Sheet

EDIH Enterprise Group

Cost/Official
Youth Flag Football (2 Officials) $ 20.00

Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals) $ 25.00
Adult Kickball (1 Offiical) $ 25.00

Youth Basketball (5/6- 1 official) $ 25.00
Youth Basketball (9U - 1

official) $ 25.00

Youth Basketball (2

officials/game) $ 25.00

Adult Basketball (2 officials) $ 25.00

Youth Volleyball (1 official) $ 22.00
TJ SPORTS
Cost/Official

Youth Flag Football (2 Officials) $ 22.00

Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals) $ 26.00
Adult Kickball (1 Offiical) $ 20.00

Youth Basketball (5/6- 1 official) $ 18.00
Youth Basketball (9U - 1

official) $ 25.00
Youth Basketball (2

officials/game) $ 22.00
Adult Basketball (2 officials) $ 26.00
Youth Volleyball (1 official) $ 19.00

Assigner’s Fee*

$

B BB » » * B

2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

Assigner’s Fee*

B BB » » * B &

2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

Cost/Scori Assigner’s Fee*

na

na
na

na
$ 10.00
$ 10.00

$ 10.00
na

na

na
na

na

2.00

2.00
2.00

Cost/Scori Assigner’s Fee*

na

na
na

na
$ 11.00
$ 11.00

$ 13.00
na

na

na
na

na
$
$

$
na

1.00

1.00
1.00

*NOTE: Assigner’s fee is awarded each time an official or scorekeeper is assigned and shows
to the game. An assigner’s fee will not be awarded for any position left vacant during game.



