13-030 Sports Officials Bid Tabulation Sheet

EDIH Enterprise Group							
	Cost/Official		Assigner's Fee*		Cost/Scor Assigner's Fee*		ee*
Youth Flag Football (2 Officials)	\$	20.00	\$	2.00	na	na	
Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals)	\$	25.00	\$	2.00	na	na	
Adult Kickball (1 Offiical)	\$	25.00	\$	2.00	na	na	
Youth Basketball (5/6- 1 official) Youth Basketball (9U - 1	\$	25.00	\$	2.00	na	na	
official) Youth Basketball (2	\$	25.00	\$	2.00	\$ 10.00	\$	2.00
officials/game)	\$	25.00	\$	2.00	\$ 10.00	\$	2.00
Adult Basketball (2 officials)	\$	25.00	\$	2.00	\$ 10.00	\$	2.00
Youth Volleyball (1 official)	\$	22.00	\$	2.00	na	na	
		ORTS					
	TJ SP Cost/C		Assigner's	Fee*	Cost/Score	Assigner's F	ee*
Youth Flag Football (2 Officials)			Assigner's	Fee*	Cost/Score	Assigner's F	ee*
Youth Flag Football (2 Officials) Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals)	Cost/C	Official	Ü			_	ee*
,	Cost/C	Official 22.00	\$	2.00	na	na	Eee*
Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals) Adult Kickball (1 Offiical) Youth Basketball (5/6- 1 official)	\$ \$ \$ \$	Official 22.00 26.00	\$	2.00	na na	na na	ee*
Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals) Adult Kickball (1 Offiical) Youth Basketball (5/6- 1 official) Youth Basketball (9U - 1 official)	\$ \$ \$ \$	22.00 26.00 20.00	\$ \$ \$	2.00 2.00 2.00	na na na	na na na	Tee*
Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals) Adult Kickball (1 Offiical) Youth Basketball (5/6- 1 official) Youth Basketball (9U - 1 official) Youth Basketball (2	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	22.00 26.00 20.00 18.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00	na na na na \$ 11.00	na na na na \$	
Adult Flag Football (2 offiicals) Adult Kickball (1 Offiical) Youth Basketball (5/6- 1 official) Youth Basketball (9U - 1 official)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	22.00 26.00 20.00 18.00 25.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00	na na na na	na na na na	1.00

^{*}NOTE: Assigner's fee is awarded each time an official or scorekeeper is assigned and shows to the game. An assigner's fee will not be awarded for any position left vacant during game.